Takeawwﬂ MQV{M Served: 12pm to 6pm Everyday

Mains

Medium Beer Battered Cod & chips
Homemade Beef Burger, in a bun with salad & red onion jam

Chicken Fillet Burger in a bun with salad & Cajun Mayonnaise

Sandwiches

Served with salad, coleslaw & Burt’s Crisps...

Bacon & Brie
Ham & Cheese
Cheese & Chutney

Tuna Mayonnaise

“Paninis

Served with salad, coleslaw & Burt’s Crisps...
Bacon & Brie

Goats Cheese & caramelised red onion

Ham & Cheese
Tuna Melt

Jocket Potatoes

Instow Cheddar Cheese
Cheddar Cheese & Beans
Tuna Mayonnaise

Prawn Marie-Rose & Avocado

Sides

Hand Cut Chips

Hand Cut Cheesy Chips
Onion Rings

Skinny Fries

Selection of tea/coffee/hot chocolate & cold drinks are also available. Please see

a member of staff.

£5.95
£5.95
£5.95

£5.50
£5.50
£4.95
£4.95

£6.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95

£4.50
£4.95
£5.50
£5.95

£3.00
£3.50
£3.00
£3.00

< << <

Instow

arms

V - Vegetarian




