Takeaway Menu

Served: 12pm to 6pm Everyday



Mains

Medium Beer Battered Cod & chips	£5.95
Homemade Beef Burger, in a bun with salad & red onion jam	£5.95
Chicken Fillet Burger in a bun with salad & Cajun Mayonnaise	£5.95
Sandwiches	

Served with salad, coleslaw & Burt's Crisps...

Bacon & Brie	£5.50	
Ham & Cheese	£5.50	
Cheese & Chutney	£4.95	٧
Tuna Mayonnaise	£4.95	

Paninis

Served with salad, coleslaw & Burt's Crisps...

Bacon & Brie	£6.95
Goats Cheese & caramelised red onion	£5.95
Ham & Cheese	£5.95
Tuna Melt	£5.95

Jacket Potatoes

Instow Cheddar Cheese	£4.50	V
Cheddar Cheese & Beans	£4.95	V
Tuna Mayonnaise	£5.50	
Prawn Marie-Rose & Avocado	£5.95	

Sides

Hand Cut Chips	£3.00	٧
Hand Cut Cheesy Chips	£3.50	٧
Onion Rings	£3.00	٧
Skinny Fries	£3.00	٧

Selection of tea/coffee/hot chocolate & cold drinks are also available. Please see a member of staff.